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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 07/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN 
BARAMY P V 

AL SUFFA, NADELATH PARAMB, KUTHUKALL 
ROAD KUNDUNGAL, KALLAI P O, KOZHIKODE, 

673003

 

2 07/01/2026 Pankajakshan 27/1778A Saaraas House, Mini Byepass Road, Kootooli, 
Puthiyara, Kozhikode, 673004

 

3 07/01/2026 Latha 27/1778 A Saaras House, Mini Byepass Road, Kottooli, 
Puthiyara, Kozhikode, 673004

 

4 07/01/2026 UJJAL K P 27/1778 A Saaras House, Mini Byepass Road, Kotooli, 
Puthiyara, Kozhikode, 673004

 

5 07/01/2026 Sruthi A 27/1778 A Saaras House, Mini Byepass Road, Kootooli, 
Puthiyara, Kozhikode, 673004

 

6 07/01/2026 Viji 30/1078 A, Chithrarekha, Edavangattu Parambu, Devagiri 
Link Road, Nellikode, Medical College, Kozhikode, 673008

 

7 07/01/2026 Premadasan 30/1078 A, Chithrarekha, Edavangattuparbu, Devagiri Link 
Road, Nellikode, Medical College, Kozhikode, 673008
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8 07/01/2026 Ravi 30/1098, Padinharekandy House, Devagiri College 
Ambalakoth Link Road, Nellikode, Medical College, 

Kozhikode, 673008

 

9 07/01/2026 Jaini 30/1098, Padinharekandi House, Devagiri Ambalakoth Link 
Road, Nellikode, Medical College, Kozhikode, 673008

 

10 07/01/2026 Midhula 23/120B, Ushas,pottakkattu Meethal, Nellicode, Nellicode, 
Kozhikode, 673016

 

11 07/01/2026 PRITHVI RAJ M Sreeragam, Kinasseri, Valayanad, Mankavu, Kozhikode, 
673007

 

12 07/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Chinnoos,, Guruvayoorappan College, Pokkunnu, 
Valayanad Village, Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 

673014

 

13 07/01/2026 Muhammed Haneefa M P SUMIDHAS HOUSE, MILLATH COLONY, 
PANNIYANKARA, ARTS COLLEGE P O, KOZHIKODE, 

673018

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


